
BandClass Pts Rating PlacePerc.
OverallTotal

Overall Contest Recap

Music
Perf 1 Perf 2

Music
Total

Music
Perf

Perf 1
Visual

Perf 2
Visual

Total
Perf

Visual

Music
GE

Visual
GE

Total
GE

Guard
Color

10/29/2005

27.900 19.100 28.050 94.550 I 1AAAA Munford High School 14.100 13.800 14.550 13.500 9.800 9.7009.800 9.300
26.400 17.900 28.200 90.600 I 2AAAA Houston High School 13.650 12.750 14.100 14.100 9.100 9.0009.600 8.300
26.100 18.300 27.675 90.375 I 3AAA Arkadelphia High School 12.900 13.200 14.025 13.650 8.700 9.6009.200 9.100
26.100 18.150 26.925 89.875 I 4AAAA Madison Central High School 13.500 12.600 13.875 13.050 9.400 9.3009.400 8.750
26.100 16.700 26.400 87.500 I 5AAA Bartlett High School 12.450 13.650 13.950 12.450 9.200 9.1008.500 8.200
23.850 17.500 25.800 85.650 I 6AAA LaVergne High School 11.850 12.000 13.500 12.300 9.700 8.8008.900 8.600
24.600 17.150 26.700 85.300 I 7AAAA Bolton High School 12.750 11.850 13.800 12.900 7.900 8.9509.150 8.000
22.800 17.400 24.600 81.100 I 8A Arlington High School 12.150 10.650 12.000 12.600 7.400 8.9008.600 8.800
23.550 15.500 24.450 80.300 I 9AA Parkview High School 11.550 12.000 12.750 11.700 7.800 9.0008.300 7.200
20.850 16.550 24.150 79.750 II 10AA Beech High School 11.100 9.750 12.300 11.850 9.000 9.2008.200 8.350
22.800 16.900 22.950 79.650 II 11A First Assembly Christian School 10.650 12.150 11.400 11.550 8.800 8.2008.400 8.500
22.500 16.000 21.450 77.250 II 12A Briarcrest Christian High School 10.950 11.550 10.800 10.650 8.900 8.4007.900 8.100
22.800 14.000 24.300 75.900 II 13AA Brighton High School 11.400 11.400 12.900 11.400 7.200 7.6007.600 6.400
19.500 14.600 20.700 67.500 II 14A Willow Springs High School 10.500 9.000 10.200 10.500 6.700 6.0008.000 6.600
18.900 13.600 19.950 65.150 II 15A Lewis County High School 9.750 9.150 10.050 9.900 5.500 7.2006.600 7.000

NOTE:  In the event of multiple participants having an identical Total Pts value, a tie is resolved by looking for the highest sub-caption score using the following 
order... (1) Music Performance Total, (2) Visual Performance Total, (3) GE Music, (4) GE Visual, (5) Percusion.


